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Bus IC124 Namungoona-Wakiso Go to website

Direction
Kobil Petro Station (Wakiso) — Namungoona Stage

32 stops

Open route schedule

Kobil Petro Station (Wakiso)

Majab

Smart Oils

Kafene

Hawa Secondary School

Kyambuka

Kyewamala

Builders World Hardware

Masaba General Hardware

Yesu Amala (Nansana)

Kanyogoga Service Garage

Total Petro Station (Nansana)

Nansana Royal Primary School - Kabumbi

Masitowa

Nansana Market

Riva Petrol Station (Nansana)

Nansana St. Joseph's Senior School

Nansana Town Council - Police Station

Posta Uganda Nansana

Golden Guest House

African Jungle Adventures

Route schedule
Kobil Petro Station (Wakiso) — Namungoona Stage

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Kobil Petro Station (Wakiso)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Oilcom Fuel Station Nansana

Nabweru

Semanda Road

Gospel House Mission

Hope And Revival Church

Badru

Kibuloka

Jenina Pub

Stabex Fuel Station

Kumusenyu

Namungoona Stage



Direction
Namungoona — Wakiso Taxi Park

34 stops

Open route schedule

Namungoona

Namungoona Stage

Kumusenyu

Stabex Fuel Station

Jenina Pub

Badru

Kibuloka

Gospel House Mission

Hope And Revival Church

Semanda Road

Oilcom Fuel Station Nansana

Nabweru

African Jungle Adventures

Golden Guest House

Posta Uganda Nansana

Nansana Town Council - Police Station

Nansana St. Joseph's Senior School

Riva Petrol Station (Nansana)

Nansana Market

Masitowa

Nansana Royal Primary School - Kabumbi

Total Petro Station (Nansana)

Kanyogoga Service Garage

Yesu Amala (Nansana)

Masaba General Hardware

Route schedule
Namungoona — Wakiso Taxi Park

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Namungoona

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Builders World Hardware

Kyewamala

Kyambuka

Hawa Secondary School

Kafene

Smart Oils

Majab

Kobil Petro Station (Wakiso)

Wakiso Taxi Park

IC124 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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